Commissioner of Faterita	x trademarks BO	Wasnington, D.C.	20231
FORM PTO-1595	RECORDATIO	ON FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARYMENT OF COM	MERCE
(Rev. 03/01)	PATI	ENTS ONLY U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK	OFFICE
To the Honorable	Commissioner of Patonts and Trad	demarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.	
Name of Conveying Party		Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):	
LESCO ENTERPRISES LIMITED		Name: LESLIE EGAN	
		Street Address: 19 Park Avenue	
		Street Address:	
		City: Ennis, County Clare	
		State/Country: Ireland Postal Code:	
Additional Name(s) of conveying party(s)	allached? Yes X No	Additional name(s) and addresses attached? Yes X No	
3. Nature of conveyance:		•	
X Assignment		Change of Name	
Security Agreement		Other:	
Merger		Execution Dates: 02171999	
Application Number(s) or Pa	tent Number(s):		
Assignment is being filed to	gether with new applicatio	on and the first execution date of application is;	
Application has been filed a	ready and the application	filing date is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s) 5674130	
	Additional nun	nbers attached? Yes X No	
E Niemannel address of north		O National Conference of the C	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed:		Number of applications and patents involved:	1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NUMBER 00136		
IACORCON	or HOLMAN PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) S 40.00	
1	th Street, N.W.	X Enclosed	
Washingto	on, DC 20004	X Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 06-1358	
Tel. 20	2-638-6666	to be charged to beposit Account No. 00-1358	
Attorney Docket No. P58	756NA		_
	DO NO	T USE THIS SPACE	
10. Statement and Signature.			
To the best of my Knowled of the original document.	ge and belief, the foregoir	ng information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true	сору
John C. Holman #22,769		August 29, 2006	
Name of Person Signing/	Reg.#	Signature Date	
Total	number of pages inclu	ding cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 5	

JPH&S 103-2/02

THIS ASSIGNMENT made effective the 17 4 F.B. 1999
BETWEEN LESCO ENTERPRISES LIMITED, an Irish company of 37
Aidan Park, Shannon, County Clare (hereinafter referred to as the "Assignor") of the One Part AND LESLIE EGAN, and Irish citizen of 19
Park Avenue, Ennis, County Clare, Ireland (hereinafter referred to as the

WHEREAS the Assignor is the Registered Proprietor of certain Patents, details of which are set out in Schedule One hereto (hereinafter referred to as "said Patents").

"Assignee") of the Other Part.

AND WHEREAS the Assignor has agreed with the Assignee to assign and transfer absolutely unto the Assignee all its right, title, share and interest legal and beneficial in said Patents for the consideration hereinafter appearing.

NOW THIS DEED WITNESSETH that in consideration of the sum of Fifty Irish Pounds (IR£50.00) paid by the Assignee to the Assignor (the receipt whereof the Assignor hereby acknowledges) the Assignor as beneficial owner hereby assigns, transfers, conveys and sets unto the Assignee his successors and assigns all its right, title, share and interest legal and beneficial in and to said Patents and all benefits, privileges and advantages arising therefrom TO HOLD unto the Assignee absolutely.

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED that the transaction hereby effected does not form part of a larger transaction or series of transactions in respect of which the amount or value or the aggregate amount or value of the consideration exceeds five thousand Irish pounds (IR£5,000).

PATENT REEL: 018184 FRAME: 0659 IN WITNESS WHEREOF these presents have been executed.

SIGNED SEALED AND DELIVERED

for and on behalf of LESCO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Signed: COLETTE EGAN.

By: Colette for

Capacity: SecreTry

Signature: Laure Gan

(vvitness

Signature: USM Of—

SIGNED SEALED AND DELIVERED

By the said LESLIE EGAN

(Witness)

LESLIE EGAN

(Witness)

PATENT REEL: 018184 FRAME: 0660

Ť

SCHEDULE ONE

"A golf ball dispenser"

LESCO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

COUNTRY	APPLICATION NO.	FILING DATE	
U\$A 	5674130	7 October 1997	
Ireland	0676979	30 November 1993	
Great Britain	0676979	30 November 1993	
Spain	0676979	30 November 1993	
Germany	69320209.2	30 November 1993	
rance 0676979		30 November 1993	

PATENT REEL: 018184 FRAME: 0661

į.

RECORDED: 08/29/2006